
 Âge approprié

BCG

Diphtérie -Tétanos- 
Poliomyélite

Tous  
les 10 ans

Coqueluche

Haemophilus  
Influenzae de type b 
(HIB)

Hépatite B

Pneumocoque

Méningocoque C

Rougeole -Oreillons-
Rubéole

Papillomavirus 
 humain (HPV)

Grippe Tous  
les ans

Zona

1 mois
12 mois

4 mois
5 mois

6 ans
45 ans

2 mois
16-18 mois

25 ans
11 mois

11-13 ans

14 ans
65 ans et +

Vaccination : êtes-vous à jour ? 2017
calendrier simplifié 
des vaccinations

Rattrapage possible jusqu’à 15 ans

Rattrapage possible jusqu’à 24 ans


